OISRA State Championship Results

2018 State - Girls Indv SL Results MT. BACHELOR THUNDERBIRD 97 Racers  3/9/2018

Place Bib School Name Run 1 PL Run2 PL Total Diff.
1 8 OES Woodring, Samantha 00:45.28 1 00:44.00 1 01:29.28
2 16 Wilsonville Bertell, Kiera 00:45.66 3 00:44.49 2 01:30.15 00:00.87
3 23 Hood River Peterson, Josie 00:45.56 2 00:45.42 3 01:30.98 00:01.70
4 14 Baker Early College Lilley, Ava 00:46.33 4 00:46.54 7 01:32.87 00:03.59
5 2 Ashland Volk, Amelia 00:47.08 5 00:46.04 4 01:33.12 00:03.84
6 4 Summit Buchanan, Keely 00:47.17 6 00:46.88 8 01:34.05 00:04.77
7 40 Wilsonville Gahan, Cailin 00:49.32 9 00:46.49 6 01:35.81 00:06.53
8 24 Summit Pulliam, Olivia 00:48.84 7 00:47.87 10 01:36.71 00:07.43
9 20 WestLinn Hargis, Alyssa 00:48.94 8 00:48.44 11 01:37.38 00:08.10
10 34 Lakeview Albertson, Cara 00:49.56 10 00:49.74 14 01:39.30 00:10.02
11 21 Lakeridge Achord, Jenna 00:50.82 12 00:49.63 12 01:40.45 00:11.17
12 12 Crater Hokanson, Gracen 00:50.99 13 00:50.15 17 01:41.14 00:11.86
13 1 Lincoln Bauer, Sam 00:53.70 25 00:47.50 9 01:41.20 00:11.92
14 10 Lake Oswego Danilevsky, Nicole 00:52.06 17 00:49.71 13 01:41.77 00:12.49
15 6 St. Mary's Adamek, Alex 00:51.40 15 00:50.95 23 01:42.35 00:13.07
16 27 Lincoln Paskill, Kaitlyn 00:52.77 23 00:49.93 16 01:42.70 00:13.42
17 25 Jesuit Mills, Amber 00:52.63 20 00:50.34 18 01:42.97 00:13.69
18 49 Hood River Sutherland, Erin 00:52.56 19 00:50.74 21 01:43.30 00:14.02
19 26 Ashland Graumann, Frida 00:52.71 21 00:51.41 24 01:44.12 00:14.84
20 46 Ashland Graumann, Anais 00:52.72 22 00:51.76 25 01:44.48 00:15.20
21 17 Tigard Gentry, Sarah 00:51.06 14 00:53.61 31 01:44.67 00:15.39
22 15 Horizon Christian Schwab, Mattea 00:52.33 18 00:52.71 28 01:45.04 00:15.76
23 43 Newberg Hartnell, Corin 00:53.47 24 00:53.13 30 01:46.60 00:17.32
24 54 Lake Oswego Sandblast, Kenna 00:54.68 29 00:51.96 26 01:46.64 00:17.36
25 28 Lake Oswego Chan, Larissa 00:56.60 33 00:50.91 22 01:47.51 00:18.23
26 11 La Salle Miller, Emily 00:54.19 28 00:54.30 32 01:48.49 00:19.21
27 19 Sunset Pearce, Megan 00:54.03 27 00:54.92 33 01:48.95 00:19.67
28 44 Lakeridge Drake, Campbell 00:53.74 26 00:55.24 34 01:48.98 00:19.70
29 36 Cascade Christian DeBoer, Haylee 00:54.94 30 00:57.11 42 01:52.05 00:22.77
30 55 Central Catholic Wilcoxon, Octavia 00:58.16 41 00:55.33 35 01:53.49 00:24.21
31 42 Sunset Heffernan, Kennedy 00:58.37 43 00:55.68 37 01:54.05 00:24.77
32 45 Lincoln Andersen, Olivia 00:57.92 40 00:56.14 39 01:54.06 00:24.78
33 35 Tualatin Juliana, Isabel 00:58.92 45 00:55.68 37 01:54.60 00:25.32
34 63 Lakeridge Mount, Carolyn 00:56.86 35 00:58.03 45 01:54.89 00:25.61
35 33 The Dalles Gragg, Maddie 00:57.42 39 00:58.68 48 01:56.10 00:26.82
36 38 Sandy Izer, Molly 00:59.89 46 00:58.01 44 01:57.90 00:28.62
37 86 Hood River Hopkins, Tori 01:08.05 67 00:50.72 20 01:58.77 00:29.49
38 53 South Medford Boutwell, Jaeda 01:00.69 50 00:58.35 47 01:59.04 00:29.76
39 29 South Medford Larson, Phoebe 01:01.15 53 00:57.90 43 01:59.05 00:29.77
40 37 Wilson Donnerberg, Carmen 01:00.86 51 00:59.52 49 02:00.38 00:31.10
41 59 Tigard Belden, Ashley 01:00.65 49 00:59.96 53 02:00.61 00:31.33
42 84 Jesuit Angell, Kayla 01:01.24 54 00:59.87 52 02:01.11 00:31.83
43 83 Ashland Hills, Kiara 01:00.64 48 01:00.57 54 02:01.21 00:31.93
44 91 Tigard Sverdrup, Emily 01:01.70 56 00:59.63 50 02:01.33 00:32.05
45 95 Lakeridge Patricelli, Anna 00:58.63 44 01:02.78 64 02:01.41 00:32.13
46 87 St. Mary's Coughlin-Glaser, Zoe 01:00.61 47 01:01.12 58 02:01.73 00:32.45
47 82 Lincoln Lafleur, Kylla 01:02.77 58 00:59.64 51 02:02.41 00:33.13
48 50 St. Mary's Karbowicz, Alex 01:01.57 55 01:00.98 57 02:02.55 00:33.27
49 78 WestLinn Esnoz, Rachel 00:56.91 36 01:06.00 71 02:02.91 00:33.63
50 31 Marist Catholic Gonyea, Ellie 00:56.84 34 01:07.80 72 02:04.64 00:35.36
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51 58 Wilsonville
52 39 Tigard
53 75 Sandy
54 51 Marist Catholic
55 61 Sunset
56 73 Westview
57 32 St Mary's
58 92 Sandy
59 89 Lake Oswego
60 90 Westview
61 52 OES
62 94 WestLinn
63 77 Wilsonville
64 80 Newberg
65 103 OES
66 76 Tigard
67 79 Sunset
68 93 Sunset
69 88 OES
70 56 Tualatin
3 Jesuit
5 Hood River
7 Marist Catholic

9 South Medford
13 Beaverton
18 Sandy
22 Newberg
30 OES
41 West Linn
47  Jesuit
57 Cleveland
60 Sandy
62 WestLinn
64 Newberg
65 Hood River
66 Summit
67 Jesuit
68 Ashland
69 Lincoln
70 Lake Oswego
72 St Mary's
74 Catlin Gabel
81 Lakeridge
85 Summit
96 Newberg
98 Summit
102 Lake Oswego

Heilig, Sophi
Wihtol, Emma
Engler, Julia
Jensen, Caroline
Snell, Shaena
Vasconcellos, Amanda
Butler, Addie
Lampert, Sacheen
Lew, Sera
Falconer, Jasmin
Bailly, Genevieve
Skrypkar, Alexa
Schaaf, Noelle
Trantham, Taylor
Roth, Sydney
Yusem, Lucia
Wiley, Ellie

Garg, Anusha
Torch, Isabell
Tippett, Caylum
Kearney, Anna
Anderson, Erika
Moore, Sally
Bloom, Ella
Murphy, Lauren
Logan, Emma
Perez-Rossi, Clara
Goodson, Nastassia
Farah, Zayna
Berkoff, Ziggy
Johnson, Jacquelyn
Torkelson, Taylor
Maher, Grace
Ortloff, Kate

Nunn, Paris
Lockrem, Bridget
Soot, Kimberly
deSaintPhalle, Kali
Freyenmuth, Rahel
Anderson, Haley
O'Donnell, Riona
Vollum, Lily

Finlay, Laurel
Epple, Carley
Moen, Taylor
Malace, Lillian
Csaszar, Avery

01:03.10
01:04.46
01:03.88
01:05.78
01:05.23
01:08.90
01:13.04
01:07.66
01:17.89
01:10.80
00:55.45
01:13.60
01:17.02
01:14.43
01:13.13
01:16.08
01:19.09
01:24.62
01:07.83
01:02.38
DNF
DNF
00:51.66
00:57.06
DSQ
DNF
00:49.97
01:37.17
DNF
00:57.09
DSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DNF
01:01.04
DNF
DSQ
01:04.84
00:58.17
DNF
DNF
DSQ
01:24.72
00:55.89
DNS

59
61
60
64
63
68
70
65
76
69
31
72
75
73
71
74
77
78
66
57

16
37

11

80

38

52

62
42

79
32

01:02.44
01:01.84
01:03.07
01:02.41
01:03.38
01:00.63
00:58.19
01:05.52
01:00.89
01:09.48
01:31.08
01:14.84
01:11.54
01:14.67
01:19.76
01:17.83
01:19.64
01:23.05
01:42.34
01:48.69
00:49.74
00:46.29

DSQ

DNF
01:03.53
00:52.14

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF
01:04.53
01:07.80
00:52.80
01:04.47
00:50.71

DNS

DNF
00:56.46
00:56.82

DNS

DSQ
01:12.28
01:01.82
00:55.53

DNF

DSQ
01:01.34

63
61
65
62
66
55
46
70
56
74
83
78
75
77
81
79
80
82
84
85
14

67
27

69
72
29
68
19

40
41

76
60
36

59

02:05.54
02:06.30
02:06.95
02:08.19
02:08.61
02:09.53
02:11.23
02:13.18
02:18.78
02:20.28
02:26.53
02:28.44
02:28.56
02:29.10
02:32.89
02:33.91
02:38.73
02:47.67
02:50.17
02:51.07

00:36.26
00:37.02
00:37.67
00:38.91
00:39.33
00:40.25
00:41.95
00:43.90
00:49.50
00:51.00
00:57.25
00:59.16
00:59.28
00:59.82
01:03.61
01:04.63
01:09.45
01:18.39
01:20.89
01:21.79
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